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KENTON COUNTY
059GR13P032-FD05

MATERIAL SUMMARY

CONTRACT ID: 132098 059GR13P032-FD05

Revised: 3-15-13

Contract ID: 132098

MP05930901301

PHILADELPHIA AVENUE (KY 3090) FROM KY 8 (5TH STREET) EXTENDING EAST TO KY 2374 (3RD STREET)
ASPHALT RESURFACING, A DISTANCE OF .14 MILES.

Project
Line No

0280
0290
0300
0310
0320
0330
0340
0350
0360
0370
0380
0390
0400
0410
0420
0430
0440

0450
0460
0470
0480
0490

Bid Code DESCRIPTION

02569 DEMOBILIZATION

10020NS FUEL ADJUSTMENT
10030NS ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

06576 PAVE MARKING-THERMO ONLY

06575 PAVE MARKING-THERMO COMB ARROW

06573 PAVE MARKING-THERMO STR ARROW

06574 PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW

06568 PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN

06565 PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN

04830 LOOP WIRE - (TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOPS)

04895 LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL - (TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOPS)

23158ES505 DETECTABLE WARNINGS

02720 SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE

06510 PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN

06514 PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

02676 MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT - (KY 3090)
00190 LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING - (REVISED:
02677 3-15-13)

00388 CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22

02650 MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC - (KY 3090)
02562 SIGNS

00214 CL3 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22

Quantity

1.00
2,413.00
6,060.00

2.00

2.00

6.00

6.00

70.00
287.00
644.00
372.00

48.00

36.00

2,050.00
2,050.00

1.00

80.00

870.00
270.00

1.00
170.00
600.00
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Unit

LS
DOLL
DOLL
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH

LF

LF

LF

LF
SQFT
SQYD

LF

LF

LS

TON

TON
TON
LS
SQFT
TON



KENTON COUNTY
059GR13P032-FD05

132098

PROPOSAL BID ITEMS

Report Date 3/15/13

Section: 0001 - ROADWAY

LINE
0010
0020
0030
0040
0050
0060
0070
0080

0090
0100
0110
0120
0130

0140

0150
0160
0170
0180
0190
0200
0210
0220
0230
0240
0250
0260
0270
0280
0290
0300

BID CODE
00190
00214
00388
02562
02650
02650
02676
02676

02677
02720
02775
04830
04830

04895

04895
06510
06514
06565
06568
06572
06573
06574
06575
06576
06589
06591
06600
10020NS
10030NS
23158ES505

ALT DESCRIPTION

LEVELING & WEDGING PG64-22

CL3 ASPH BASE 1.00D PG64-22

CL3 ASPH SURF 0.38B PG64-22

SIGNS

MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(US 25)
MAINTAIN & CONTROL TRAFFIC(KY 3090)
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT(US 25)
MOBILIZATION FOR MILL & TEXT(KY 3090)

ASPHALT PAVE MILLING & TEXTURING
(REVISED: 3-15-13)

SIDEWALK-4 IN CONCRETE

ARROW PANEL

LOOP WIRE(TRAFFIC SIGNAL LOOPS)
LOOP WIRE(TRAFFIC PLANNING LOOOPS)

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL(TRAFFIC SIGNAL
LOOPS)

LOOP SAW SLOT AND FILL(TRAFFIC
PLANNING LOOPS)

PAVE STRIPING-TEMP PAINT-4 IN

PAVE STRIPING-PERM PAINT-4 IN

PAVE MARKING-THERMO X-WALK-6 IN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STOP BAR-24IN
PAVE MARKING-DOTTED LANE EXTEN
PAVE MARKING-THERMO STR ARROW
PAVE MARKING-THERMO CURV ARROW
PAVE MARKING-THERMO COMB ARROW
PAVE MARKING-THERMO ONLY
PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-MW
PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V-BY
REMOVE PAVEMENT MARKER TYPE V
FUEL ADJUSTMENT

ASPHALT ADJUSTMENT

DETECTABLE WARNINGS

Section: 0002 - DEMOBILIZATION

LINE
0310

BID CODE
02569

ALT DESCRIPTION

DEMOBILIZATION

QUANTITY

235.00

825.00
1,965.00
640.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

2,790.00
246.00
2.00
2,440.00
680.00

1,420.00

150.00
23,200.00
23,200.00

1,887.00
445.00
75.00
6.00
26.00
2.00
5.00

100.00

100.00

200.00

5,643.00
14,172.00
328.00

QUANTITY
1.00

UNIT UNIT PRICI

TON
TON
TON
SQFT
LS

LS

LS

LS

TON
SQYD
EACH

LF
LF

LF

LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
LF
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
EACH
DOLL
DOLL
SQFT

LS
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FP AMOUNT

$5,643.00
$14,172.00

UNIT UNIT PRICI FP AMOUNT
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